
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization, Tree Removal, Mailboxes, Saw Cutting, and Layout 5 days Mon 4/3/23 Fri 4/7/23

2 Watermain - Minnesota Ave (Incl. Culverts & Ditch Grading) 10 days Mon 4/10/23 Fri 4/21/23

3 Watermain Laterals - Minnesota Ave 5 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 4/28/23

4 Watermain & Laterals - S. 50th Street 3 days Mon 5/1/23 Wed 5/3/23

5 Common Excavation - S. 50th Street 2 days Thu 5/4/23 Fri 5/5/23

6 Curb and Gutter/Concrete Drives (Incl. Cure Time) 6 days Mon 5/8/23 Mon 5/15/23

7 Asphalt Paving - Minnesota Ave 2 days Mon 5/8/23 Tue 5/9/23

8 Restoration - Minnesota Ave 5 days Mon 5/15/23 Fri 5/19/23

9 Asphalt Paving - S. 50th Street 2 days Mon 5/15/23 Tue 5/16/23

10 Restoration (Includes Gurad Rail) - S. 50th Street 5 days Mon 5/22/23 Fri 5/26/23
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Project: W. Minnesota & S. 50th

Date: Thu 2/9/23
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